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McKinley-Darragh.......... ............125,610 269,070
Nipissing........................... .......... 152,400 433,600
O’Brien ........................... .......... 79,200 79,200
Right of Way ................. ............ 60,860 60,860
Silver Cliff ....................... 47,920
Temiskaming ................... ............ 64,520 145,820
Trethewey ....................... .......... 97,250 97,250

COBALT ORE SHIPMENTS.
Following are the shipments from the Cobalt camp for the

week ending January 21, and those from January 1, 1911, to
date:

Jan. 21. Since Jan.l.
Ore in lbs. Ore in lbs.

Beaver.......................................... 63,500
Buffalo .......................................... . 63,980 184,670
Cobalt Lake .............................. 131,400
Cobalt Townsite ......................... 65,700
Coniagas ....................................... 288,620
Crown Reserve .......................... 104,200
Chambers-Ferland ...................... . 64,900 64,900
La Rose ........................................ . 153,310 275,610
Kerr Lake .................................. . 120,165 300,893
McKinley-Darragh-Savage .. . . 110,430 379,500
Nipissing...................................... . 124,280 557,880
O’Brien ........................................ 79,200
Right of Way ............................. 60,860
Silver Cliff .................................. 47,920
Temiskaming............................... . 145,820
Trethewey.................................... . 97,250
Townsite ...................................... 184,040

The shipments for the week were 821,105 pounds, or 410 tons. 
The shipments from January 1 to January 21 were 3,031,963 

pounds, or 1,515 tons.

BRITISH COLUMBIA ORE SHIPMENTS.
The following are the returns of the ore production and move­

ment for the past week ending January 14th, and for the year 
to date:

Boundary Shipments.
Granby ................................. 44,553
Mother Lode ....................... 15,524
Snowshoe .............................. .......... 2,164 3,715
Rawhide................................ 7,161
Jack Pot ............................. 829
Number Seven ................... 151
Other mines ......................... 240

Total.................................. 72,173

Rossland Shipments.
Centre Star ......................... 7,186
Le Roi No. 2....................... .......... 453 1,004
Le Roi No. 2, milled .......... .......... 300 600
Le Roi ................... ............... .......... 334 442
I. X. L.................................. .......... 7 7
Nickle Plate ..................... .......... 45 45
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Total.................................. . ... 4,634 9,306

Slocan-Kootenay Shipments.
Sullivan................................ .......... 319 1,099
St. Eugene, milled .............. .......... 2,775 5,550
Richmond Eureka ............... .......... 59 117
Rambler-Cariboo .................. .......... 84 114

Hewitt ........................................ 23 47
Queen, milled ........................... 420 840
Granite-Poorman, milled .... ___ 250 500
Nugget, milled ....................... 110 220
Wilcox, milled ....................... 75 150
Emerald.................................... 100 100
Standard ................................... 63 63
Society Girl ........................... 34 34
Maestro ..................................... 70
Eastmont .................................. 29 29
Summit ...................................... ___ 35 35
Hope ......................................... 56
Second Relief ......................... 37 37
Idaho ........................................ ___ 13 13
Other mines ........................... 142

Total ..................................... ___ 4,552 9,216
The total shipments for the week, including the estimated 

milling, were for the week, 43,058 tons, and for the year to date, 
90,695 tons.

British Columbia Copper Co.’s Receipts.
Greenwood, B.C.

Mother Lode •................................... 8,226 15,524
Rawhide ........................................... 8,105 7,161
Jack Pot ...........    385 829
Other mines ................................................ 240

Total.............................................  11,716 23,754

Granby Smelter Receipts.
Grand Forks, B.C.

Granby ............................................. 19,894 44,553

Consolidated Co.’s Receipts.

Trail, B. C.

Centre Star ........................   3,495 7,186
Snowshoe .......................................... 2,164 3,715
Sullivan ........................................... 319 1,099
Le Roi No. 2, part concentrates.. 453 1,004
Le Roi............................................. 334 442
Number Seven................................ 98 151
Richmond-Eureka ....................... 59 117
St. Eugene....................................... 130 180
Rambler-Cariboo............................. 84 114
Hewitt .............................................. 23 47
Standard.......................................... 63 63
Emerald ........................................... 100 100
Society Girl .................................... 34 34
Maestro............................................ 70 70
Eastmont ................ '................... 29 29
I. X. L............................................... 7 7
Summit ............................................ 35 35
Hope ................................................ 56 56
Nickle Plate .................................. 45 45
Second Relief ............................... 37 37
Idaho................................................ 13 13
Other mines ................................... .. 164

Total.......................................... 7,648 14,708

The total receipts at the smelters, including concentrates, 
were for the week, 39,258 tons, and for the year to date, 83,015 
tons.


